Product
Code
Product
Description Colour Size
BZBRC8D Sho-Bowl, PET, Dome Hinged Lid Clear 8oz
BZBRC12D Sho-Bowl, PET, Dome Hinged Lid Clear 12oz
BZBRC16D Sho-Bowl, PET, Dome Hinged Lid Clear 16oz
BZBRC20D Sho-Bowl, PET, Dome Hinged Lid Clear 20oz
BZBRC24D Sho-Bowl, PET, Dome Hinged Lid Clear 24oz
BZBRC32D Sho-Bowl, PET, Dome Hinged Lid Clear 32oz
BZBRC8F Sho-Bowl, PET, Flat Hinged Lid Clear 8oz
BZBRC12F Sho-Bowl, PET, Flat Hinged Lid Clear 12oz
BZBRC20F Sho-Bowl, PET, Flat Hinged Lid Clear 20oz
BZBRC32F Sho-Bowl, PET, Flat Hinged Lid Clear 32oz
Type: PET Sho-Bowls / Containers
Brand: Katermaster
Material: Polyethylene Terephthalate (PET)
Resin Identification Code: 1